
COPPER WATER TUBE 

UP CT100925 

Effective: October 9, 2025 

Supersedes: UP CT092525 

• Serving wholesalers-only across the country, on our own fleet of trucks 

• Break bundles, mix-and-match products to make low weight minimums 

• Our milk run delivery routes service wholesalers once or twice per week 

All prices quoted are subject to change without notice and are for immediate delivery. 
Subject to credit approval. United Pipe & Steel only markets to wholesale distributors. 

VISIT UNITEDPIPE.COM FOR:  PVC & METAL CONDUIT STRUT & THREADED ROD 
DOMESTIC WELDED & SEAMLESS STEEL PIPE GLOBALLY SOURCED WELDED & SEAMLESS STEEL PIPE 

SDR, S&D, PVC, CPVC & ABS PLASTIC PIPE COPPER WATER TUBE & COILS COATED COPPER LINE SETS 

UNITEDPIPE.COM 800.777.7473 

Type M DWV

NOM O.D.
Hard 

Lengths
Soft Coils

Soft

Lengths

Hard 

Lengths
Soft Coils

Hard 

Lengths

Hard 

Lengths

1/8" 1/4" - - - - - - -

1/4" 3/8" $5.75 $5.97 - $5.01 $5.09 - -

3/8" 1/2" $10.25 $10.76 - $7.34 $7.55 - -

1/2" 5/8" $12.05 $13.17 $15.29 $6.65 $10.99 $4.94 -

5/8" 3/4" $14.84 $16.26 - $12.86 $14.08 - -

3/4" 7/8" $22.30 $23.47 - $10.87 $17.51 $7.99 -

1" 1-1/8" $28.91 $31.16 - $15.97 $25.07 $12.20 -

1-1/4" 1-3/8" $36.35 $39.98 - $28.07 $34.07 $24.62 $26.14

1-1/2" 1-5/8" $47.95 $51.98 $61.60 $35.63 $43.85 $33.88 $32.79

2" 2-1/8" $70.62 $79.73 $94.81 $55.76 $69.82 $52.10 $43.04

2-1/2" 2-5/8" $105.74 - $144.20 $86.14 - $76.88 -

3" 3-1/8" $145.96 - $200.60 $120.26 - $102.05 $76.00

3-1/2" 3-5/8" $186.70 - - $156.88 - - -

4" 4-1/8" $254.29 - - $201.34 - $188.06 $132.34

5" 5-1/8" $361.46 - - $275.17 - - -

6" 6-1/8" $535.44 - - $373.65 - - -

8" 8-1/8" $1002.50 - - $715.29 - - -

O.D. 1/8" 3/16" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2" 5/8" 3/4" 7/8" 1-1/8" 1-3/8" 1-5/8"

50 Foot $127.96 $149.57 $170.37 $231.04 $240.87 $342.68 $458.70 $547.27 $812.26 $1216.82 $2081.44 $2642.40

100 Foot - - $354.37 $476.19 $515.82 $712.79 $954.02 $1147.62 $1712.15 $2506.79 - -

REFRIGERATION SERVICE TUBE / PRICE PER COIL

$7.08

Type L

OXY / ACR

$162.15

$122.84

$90.86

$62.35

$41.36

$31.84

$270.11

-

-

- -

COPPER WATER TUBE / PRICE PER FOOT

$23.88

$16.60

$13.98

$10.44

$8.06

$5.35$6.32

$11.28

$13.10

$16.69

$23.75

$31.84

Diameter Type K Type L

Type K

-

-

-

$219.79

$38.33

$50.06

$74.35

$110.72

$150.21

-
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