

COPPER WATER TUBE

UP CT100925 Effective: October 9, 2025

Supersedes: UP CT092525

COPPER WATER TUBE / PRICE PER FOOT

Diameter		Type K			Type L		Type M	DWV	OXY / ACR		
NOM	O.D.	Hard Lengths	Soft Coils	Soft Lengths	Hard Lengths	Soft Coils	Hard Lengths	Hard Lengths	Туре К	Type L	
1/8"	1/4"	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$7.08	
1/4"	3/8"	\$5.75	\$5.97	-	\$5.01	\$5.09	-	-	\$6.32	\$5.35	
3/8"	1/2"	\$10.25	\$10.76	1	\$7.34	\$7.55	1	-	\$11.28	\$8.06	
1/2"	5/8"	\$12.05	\$13.17	\$15.29	\$6.65	\$10.99	\$4.94	-	\$13.10	\$10.44	
5/8"	3/4"	\$14.84	\$16.26	-	\$12.86	\$14.08	1	-	\$16.69	\$13.98	
3/4"	7/8"	\$22.30	\$23.47	-	\$10.87	\$17.51	\$7.99	-	\$23.75	\$16.60	
1"	1-1/8"	\$28.91	\$31.16	1	\$15.97	\$25.07	\$12.20	-	\$31.84	\$23.88	
1-1/4"	1-3/8"	\$36.35	\$39.98	1	\$28.07	\$34.07	\$24.62	\$26.14	\$38.33	\$31.84	
1-1/2"	1-5/8"	\$47.95	\$51.98	\$61.60	\$35.63	\$43.85	\$33.88	\$32.79	\$50.06	\$41.36	
2"	2-1/8"	\$70.62	\$79.73	\$94.81	\$55.76	\$69.82	\$52.10	\$43.04	\$74.35	\$62.35	
2-1/2"	2-5/8"	\$105.74	-	\$144.20	\$86.14	-	\$76.88	-	\$110.72	\$90.86	
3"	3-1/8"	\$145.96	-	\$200.60	\$120.26	-	\$102.05	\$76.00	\$150.21	\$122.84	
3-1/2"	3-5/8"	\$186.70	-	-	\$156.88	-	-	-	-	\$162.15	
4"	4-1/8"	\$254.29	-	1	\$201.34	-	\$188.06	\$132.34	\$270.11	\$219.79	
5"	5-1/8"	\$361.46	-	1	\$275.17	-	-	-	-	-	
6"	6-1/8"	\$535.44	-	-	\$373.65	-	-	-	-	-	
8"	8-1/8"	\$1002.50	-	-	\$715.29	-	-	-	-	-	

REFRIGERATION SERVICE TUBE / PRICE PER COIL

O.D.	1/8"	3/16"	1/4"	5/16"	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	7/8"	1-1/8"	1-3/8"	1-5/8"
50 Foot	\$127.96	\$149.57	\$170.37	\$231.04	\$240.87	\$342.68	\$458.70	\$547.27	\$812.26	\$1216.82	\$2081.44	\$2642.40
100 Foot	-	-	\$354.37	\$476.19	\$515.82	\$712.79	\$954.02	\$1147.62	\$1712.15	\$2506.79	-	-

- Serving wholesalers-only across the country, on our own fleet of trucks
- Break bundles, mix-and-match products to make low weight minimums
- Our milk run delivery routes service wholesalers once or twice per week

VISIT <u>UNITEDPIPE.COM</u> FOR: PVC & METAL CONDUIT • STRUT & THREADED ROD DOMESTIC WELDED & SEAMLESS STEEL PIPE • GLOBALLY SOURCED WELDED & SEAMLESS STEEL PIPE SDR, S&D, PVC, CPVC & ABS PLASTIC PIPE • COPPER WATER TUBE & COILS • COATED COPPER • LINE SETS

All prices quoted are subject to change without notice and are for immediate delivery. Subject to credit approval. United Pipe & Steel only markets to wholesale distributors.